
Paradise Enterprises 

Office  : 32, D Block Market, Prashant Vihar, Delhi-110085 

Phone : 011-49868494, 9810076477 

Email  : perajeev@gmail.com 

GSTIN : 07AALPM7764N1ZU 

To 

Branch head 
Yes bank Limited 

Prashant Vihar 

Delhi-110085 

 

Dear Sir 

You are requested kindly transfer salary amount for the month of November-2025, Detail as under 

 

Debit Account Number 023163400001247  

Debit Account Name PARADISE ENTERPRISES  

Cheque Amount 170493.00  

Purpose Salary Nov-2025  

 

S.NO. 
 

CREDIT ACCOUNT NO. 
 

BENEFICARY NAME 
 

(In Rs.) 
 

NARRATION 

1 023191600003209 Akash sain 17000.00 Salary November,2025 

2 36755566390 Arun kumar 18084.00 Salary November,2025 

3 023191600003229 Bhanu prakash 19025.00 Salary November,2025 

4 023191600003239 Bijender kumar 16293.00 Salary November,2025 

5 023191600003033 Sandeep 18233.00 Salary November,2025 

6 023191600003831 Dinesh kumar 19025.00 Salary November,2025 

7 023191600003249 Hari oum kumar 15854.00 Salary November,2025 

8 023191600003841 Pawan 16293.00 Salary November,2025 

9 98090100005229 LALIT KUMAR 15246.00 Salary November,2025 

10 023191600002842 Vedpal 15440.00 Salary November,2025 

  

TOTAL 170493.00 
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Paradise Enterprises 

Office  : 32, D Block Market, Prashant Vihar, Delhi-110085 

Phone : 011-49868494, 9810076477 

Email  : perajeev@gmail.com 

GSTIN : 07AALPM7764N1ZU 

 

To 

Branch head 

Yes, bank 

Limited Prashant 

Vihar Delhi-

110085 

 
 

   Dear Sir 

 

   You are requested kindly transfer salary amount for the month of November -2025, Detail as under 

 

   

                              
                    

 
 

                                                     

Debit Account Number 023163400001247   

Debit Account Name PARADISE ENTERPRISES   

Cheque Amount 132765.00   

Purpose Salary NOV-2025   

S.NO. CREDIT ACCOUNT NO. BENEFICARY NAME "(in Rs.)" NARRATION 

1 038894100003358 Aan mehra  18418.00 Salary  November,2025 

2 '023191600003432 Chhotu ray 3176.00 Salary  November,2025 

3 604202010019014 Mahander pal 10626.00 Salary  November,2025 

4 023191600003332 Manoj kumar 10000.00 Salary  November,2025 

5 038899000004476 Niti mehra 28200.00 Salary  November,2025 

6 082801509811 Rahul kumar 16154.00 Salary  November,2025 

7 672310110002382 Ishwar pal 9530.00 Salary  November,2025 

8 65498700000161 Tara chand 13462.00 Salary  November,2025 

9 023191600003312 SUDHA CHANDRA JHA 16847.00 Salary  November,2025 

10 '023191600003861 SONU KUMAR 2540.00 Salary  November,2025 

11 023191600003402 Sudama choudhary 3812.00 Salary  November,2025 

  TOTAL 132765.00  
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